Sq. Name School Sq. Name School
1 [Cole Ziegelmeier FHSU 8 |Sophie Zook Csu
1 |Colton Lashley FHSU 8 |Riley Hoffman Csu
1 |Jenny Schoenecker FHSU 8 [Teagan Bryan CSu
1 |Blake Craig FHSU 8 |Sean Browne Csu
1 |Casey Hinton FHSU 8
2 |[Michael Saint FHSU 9 |Lane Walker Csu
2 |Lane Sorensen FHSU 9 |Tyler Pechin Csu
2 |Heather Gordon FHSU 9 |Sarah Anderson CSsu
2 |Logan Smith FHSU 9 |Jordan Nelson Csu
2 |Hank McVeigh FHSU 9
3 |Luke Heinzen FHSU 10 |Tom Browne LU
3 |Nick Borchardt FHSU 10 [Andreas Borgesen LU
3 |Brock Barton FHSU 10 |Pat Hopson LU
3 |Alex Hunter FHSU 10 |Evan Mood LU
3 |Hunter Secrest FHSU 10 |Ethan Boyer LU
4 |Jake Whipple FHSU 11 |Chrissy Byrd LU
4 |Cordell Waggoner FHSU 11 |Hannah Martin LU
4 |Wyatt Pursell FHSU 11 |Chase Cunningham LU
4 [Ryan St.Peters FHSU 11 |Josh Lopes LU
4 |Riley Ross FHSU 11 |Ethan Mathias LU
5 |Will Dulohery FHSU 12 |Weston Zolck IWCC
5 |Katie Dettmann FHSU 12 |Jacob Slieter IWCC
5 |Gus Dunbar FHSU 12 |Andrey Bauer IWCC
5 |Hailey Zulkoski FHSU 12 [Gage Oconner IWCC
5 |Zach Beers FHSU 12 [Jordyn Smedra IWCC
6 |Luke Walker Csu 13
6 |Jackson Healy Csu 13 [Cade Van Tilburg IWCC
6 |Gavin Hubbard Csu 13 |Blake Steuben IWCC
6 |Riley Nikkola CSuU 13 |Bailey Schmitz IWCC
6 |Dan Arnold Csu 13 |Mitchell Hoffman IWCC
7 |Dean Vangsnes Csu 14
7 14 |Lucas Schmitz IWCC
7 |Kaden Randolph Csu 14 [Evan Viger IWCC
7 |Kaden Henderson Csu 14 |Garett Tierney IWCC
7 |Jake Pollard Csu 14 |Ryan Philby IWCC




Sq. Name School Sq. Name School
15 [William Ingles IWCC 22 |Nicole Breese Concordia
15 [Tristan Lundvall IWCC 22 |Bryon Baca Concordia
15 |Reegan Filip IWCC 22 |Emma Singer Concordia
15 [Chloee Verplank IWCC 22 |Chris Berkshire-Lewis | Concordia
15 |Shelby Alff IWCC 22 |Breanna Tarras Concordia
16 |Lane Klohn HC 23 |Sabra Moore Concordia
16 |Corre Smith HC 23 |Sam Philson Concordia
16 |Dylon Hafer HC 23 |Sydni Kroll Concordia
16 [Sam Duncan HC 23 |Colten Uitermarkt Concordia
16 |Austin Craig HC 23 [Hannah Wiedebush Concordia
17 |Josh Monie HC 24 |Tanner Sovereign Concordia
17 [Vanessa Trimmer HC 24 |Emily Rasmussen Concordia
17 |Wyatt Anderson HC 24 |Wyatt Eriksen Concordia
17 [Miranda Worden HC 24 |Kate Esser Concordia
17 [Tristin Duff HC 24 |Graham Friske Concordia
18 |River Kelly Midland 25 [Brook Wagner Concordia
18 |Kaleb Scherer Midland 25 |Sarah Schwacher Concordia
18 |Charlie Wachtel Midland 25 |Mack Origer Concordia
18 [Hunter Reinig Midland 25 |Grace Weber Concordia
18 [Jace Garza Midland 25 |Tommy Sosso Concordia
19 [Canyon Ferris Midland 26 |Tia Pawlowski Concordia
19 |Dalton Ritchie Midland 26 |Damien Stewart Concordia
19 |Jack Bowman Midland 26 |Kyndle Kirby Concordia
19 |Bradyn Snell Midland 26 |Autumn Wilfeuer Concordia
19 [Casey Petersen Midland 26

20 |DaltonWilcox Midland 27 |Ryan Shewey KSU
20 |Callahan Healy Midland 27 |Kate Cooper KSU
20 |Ben Lowe Midland 27 |Ashley Craig KSU
20 [Cole Collier Midland 27 |Kaylee Tabbert WSuU
20 |Derek Dishman Midland 27 |Greyson Fox WSuU
21 [Wyatt Hambly Concordia 28 |Erick Feist WSuU
21 [Rebbeca Treeney Concordia 28 [Hunter Yahya WSuU
21 [Cole Hammond Concordia 28 [Justin Johnson WSuU
21 |Cally Rogers Concordia 28 |Eddie Brown WSuU
21 |Russell Malteruo Concordia 28 |Rebecca Ring wSsu




Sq. Name School
29 |Riley Harter *** WSuU
29 |Jordan Taylor WSU
29 |Kenny Brown WSuU
29 |Cody Towner WSU
29 |Justin Preheim WSuU

** Riley Harter will shoot : Wobble
with sq. 27 & Trap Doubles with sq. 26

30 |Spencer Heise Pratt CC
30 [Drew Kratzer Pratt CC
30 |Caleb Fisher Pratt CC
30 |Caleb Hink Pratt CC
30 [Kamron Welsch Pratt CC




Squad Name School ([Lady| Trap |Wobble | Skeet Dbls. Total Spec. Event
1 |Cole Ziegelmeier FHSU 97 92 90 88 367 1
1 |Colton Lashley FHSU 94 91 91 85 361 2
1 |Jenny Schoenecker FHSU X 97 97 95 91 380 4
1 |Blake Craig FHSU 88 89 91 78 346
1 |Casey Hinton FHSU 87 82 60 73 302
2 Michael Saint FHSU 94 95 86 83 358
2 Lane Sorensen FHSU 93 92 90 86 361 1
2 |Heather Gordon FHSU X 94 96 89 91 370 2
2 Logan Smith FHSU 96 98 89 95 378 4
2 |Hank McVeigh FHSU 9% 94 89 93 372
3 Luke Heinzen FHSU 92 94 93 90 369
3 Nick Borchardt FHSU 98 88 85 81 352 0
3 |Brock Barton FHSU 95 94 93 93 375
3 |Alex Hunter FHSU 85 93 88 89 355
3 Hunter Secrest FHSU 88 99 93 89 369 2
4 |lake Whipple FHSU 97 100 100 86 383 3
4 |Cordell Waggoner FHSU 85 97 98 84 364 3
4 |Wyatt Pursell FHSU 94 97 98 94 383 4
4 |Ryan St.Peters FHSU 99 96 93 93 381 1
4 RiIey Ross FHSU 98 99 95 96 388 2
5 |will Dulohery FHSU 93 9% 95 84 368 4
5 Katie Dettmann FHSU X 96 97 93 78 364 1
5 |Gus Dunbar FHSU 94 96 95 88 373 0
5 [Hailey Zulkoski FHSU X 91 90 9% 91 368
5 |Zach Beers FHSU 93 93 94 96 376
6 |Luke Walker Csu 83 88 81 70 322
6 |Jackson Healy CsuU 82 83 71 76 312
6 |Gavin Hubbard CsuU 90 93 83 80 346
6 [Riley Nikkola CSuU 87 92 85 87 351
6 |Dan Arnold Csu 84 84 78 68 314
7 |Dean Vangsnes CSuU 82 91 72 71 316
7 |Kaden Randolph CsuU 84 84 66 80 314
7 |Kaden Henderson CsuU 91 94 86 92 363 1
7 |Jake Pollard Csu 86 83 55 72 296
8 |Sophie Zook CSuU X 28 56 50 62 196 0
8 |Riley Hoffman CsuU X 23 9 12 11 55
8 |Teagan Bryan CSuU X 19 39 10 43 111
8 |Sean Browne Csu 91 86 56 77 310
9 |Lane Walker CsuU 92 88 88 87 355
9 |Tyler Pechin CsuU 85 82 87 78 332
9 |Sarah Anderson Csu X 68 77 57 76 278
9 |Jordan Nelson CsuU 76 94 83 83 336




10 |Tom Browne LU 96 93 96 93 378
10 |Andreas Borgesen LU 96 95 99 97 387
10 |Pat Hopson LU 98 91 85 93 367
10 [Evan Mood LU 97 92 93 97 379
10 |Ethan Boyer LU 95 97 94 93 379
11 |Chrissy Byrd LU X 85 92 85 88 350
11 |Hannah Martin LU X 93 88 65 96 342
11 |Chase Cunningham LU 96 95 87 93 371
11 |Josh Lopes LU 95 97 82 90 364
11 [Ethan Mathias LU 96 90 78 94 358
12 [Weston Zolck IWCC 97 99 89 93 378 2
12 [Jacob Slieter IWCC 98 92 78 95 363 1
12 |Andrey Bauer IWCC 94 95 94 89 372
12 |Gage Oconner IWCC 95 93 95 92 375
12 |Jordyn Smedra IwCC 94 95 83 90 362
13 |Cade Van Tilburg IWCC 98 94 88 81 361 3
13 (Blake Steuben IWCC 96 93 79 77 345 4
13 |Bailey Schmitz IWCC 96 91 85 83 355 0
13 [Mitchell Hoffman IWCC 98 89 71 78 336 1
14 [Lucas Schmitz IWCC 95 95 88 80 358 2
14 |Evan Viger IWCC 97 92 75 84 348 2
14 |Garett Tierney IWCC 86 84 53 81 304
14 |Ryan Philby IWCC 94 93 90 73 350
15 |William Ingles IWCC 77 82 66 63 288 0
15 |Tristan Lundvall IWCC 90 84 69 77 320 0
15 |Reegan Filip IWCC X 84 87 69 67 307 0
15 |Chloee Verplank IwCC X 81 83 74 71 309
15 |Shelby Alff IWCC X 84 70 57 50 261 0
16 [Lane Klohn HC 96 91 74 85 346 0
16 |[Corre Smith HC 94 89 82 94 359 0
16 |Dylon Hafer HC 78 86 91 81 336
16 |Sam Duncan HC 82 84 89 74 329 2
16 |Austin Craig HC 92 94 87 86 359
17 [Josh Monie HC 93 91 77 78 339 0
17 [Vanessa Trimmer HC X 89 86 66 88 329
17 |Wyatt Anderson HC 81 89 81 84 335 1
17 |Miranda Worden HC X 89 95 92 88 364
17 |Tristin Duff HC 98 96 84 86 364 0
18 |River Kelly Midland 95 95 93 83 366
18 |Kaleb Scherer Midland 98 93 89 82 362
18 |Charlie Wachtel Midland 96 94 90 95 375
18 |Hunter Reinig Midland 97 99 93 79 368
18 |Jace Garza Midland 97 92 90 94 373




19 |Canyon Ferris Midland 99 97 97 89 382
19 |Dalton Ritchie Midland 95 97 95 93 380
19 [Jack Bowman Midland 97 91 90 93 371
19 |Bradyn Snell Midland 90 96 97 92 375
19 |Casey Petersen Midland 98 95 98 93 384
20 [DaltonWilcox Midland 96 95 97 88 376
20 |Callahan Healy Midland 93 92 73 88 346
20 [Ben Lowe Midland 93 96 94 87 370
20 |Cole Collier Midland 0 95 96 82 363
20 [Derek Dishman Midland 84 90 84 83 341
21 |Wyatt Hambly Concordia 99 90 97 286
21 [Rebbeca Treeney | Concordia 92 90 76 258
21 [Cole Hammond Concordia 92 89 93 274
21 |Cally Rogers Concordia 96 72 75 243
21 [Russell Malteruo Concordia 93 90 77 260
22 [Nicole Breese Concordia 99 90 85 274
22 |Bryon Baca Concordia 98 81 90 269
22 [Emma Singer Concordia 74 58 61 193
22 [Chris Berkshire-Lewi| Concordia 95 92 82 269
22 |Breanna Tarras Concordia 95 66 63 224
23 |Sabra Moore Concordia 92 79 87 258
23 |Sam Philson Concordia 84 88 82 254
23 [Sydni Kroll Concordia 83 72 78 233
23 [Colten Uitermarkt | Concordia 100 95 83 278
23 [Hannah Wiedebush | Concordia 92 81 84 257
24 |Tanner Sovereign | Concordia 84 82 83 249
24 |Emily Rasmussen Concordia 82 90 67 239
24 |Wyatt Eriksen Concordia 93 86 74 253
24 |Kate Esser Concordia 74 84 71 229
24 |Graham Friske Concordia 89 83 52 224
25 |Brook Wagner Concordia 90 89 70 249
25 [Sarah Schwacher Concordia 95 93 81 269
25 |Mack Origer Concordia 91 88 72 251
25 |[Grace Weber Concordia 85 73 67 225
25 |Tommy Sosso Concordia 97 85 88 270
26 |Tia Pawlowski Concordia 86 76 77 239
26 |(Damien Stewart Concordia 85 91 84 260
26 _|Kyndle Kirby Concordia 65 56 57 178
26 |Autumn Wilfeuer Concordia 83 60 73 216
27 |Ryan Shewey KSU 88 87 84 84 343
27 |Kate Cooper KSU 81 79 44 63 267
27 |Ashley Craig KSU 84 91 71 78 324
27 |Kaylee Tabbert WSU 63 58 121




27 [Greyson Fox WSU 78 142
28 |Erick Feist WSu 81 75 87 70 313
28 |[Hunter Yahya WSU 90 83 93 50 316
28 [Justin Johnson WSU 77 77 86 78 318
28 |Eddie Brown WSu 85 72 80 71 308
28 |Rebecca Ring WSU 85 82 81 53 301
29 |Riley Harter WSU 78 224
29 |Jordan Taylor WSU 83 165
29 |Kenny Brown WSU 61 136
29 |Cody Towner WSU 60 129
29 [Justin Preheim WSU 69 138
30 |[Spencer Heise Pratt CC 91 90 90 81 352
30 |Drew Kratzer Pratt CC 95 94 77 73 339
30 |Caleb Fisher Pratt CC 79 77 69 48 273
30 |Caleb Hink Pratt CC 87 88 59 85 319
30 |Kamron Welsch Pratt CC 78 _ 78




TRAP

Name School |Lady| Trap
Nicole Breese Concordia| X 99
Jenny Schoenecker FHSU X 97
Katie Dettmann FHSU X 96
Cally Rogers Concordia| X 96
Breanna Tarras Concordia| X 95
Sarah Schwacher Concordia| X 95
Heather Gordon FHSU X 94
Hannah Martin LU X 93
Rebbeca Treeney | Concordia| X 92
Sabra Moore Concordia| X 92
Hannah Wiedebush | Concordia| X 92
Hailey Zulkoski FHSU X 91
Vanessa Trimmer HC X 89
Miranda Worden HC X 89
Tia Pawlowski Concordia| X 86
Chrissy Byrd LU X 85
Grace Weber Concordia| X 85
Rebecca Ring WSU X 85
Reegan Filip IWCC X 84
Shelby Alff IWCC X 84
Ashley Craig KSU X 84
Sydni Kroll Concordia| X 83
Autumn Wilfeuer Concordia| X 83
Emily Rasmussen | Concordia| X 82
Chloee Verplank IWCC X 81
Kate Cooper KSU X 81
Emma Singer Concordia| X 74
Kate Esser Concordia| X 74
Sarah Anderson CsuU X 68
Kyndle Kirby Concordia| X 65
Kaylee Tabbert WSU X 63
Sophie Zook CsuU X 28
Riley Hoffman CsuU X 23
Teagan Bryan CSuU X 19
Colten Uitermarkt | Concordia 100
Ryan St.Peters FHSU 99
Canyon Ferris Midland 99
Wyatt Hambly Concordia 99
Nick Borchardt FHSU 98
Riley Ross FHSU 98
Pat Hopson LU 98
Jacob Slieter IWCC 98
Cade Van Tilburg IWCC 98
Mitchell Hoffman IWCC 98

River Kelly Midland 95
Dalton Ritchie Midland 95
Chris Berkshire-Lewis | Concordia 95
Drew Kratzer Pratt CC 95
Colton Lashley FHSU 94
Michael Saint FHSU 94
Wyatt Pursell FHSU 94
Gus Dunbar FHSU 94
Andrey Bauer IWCC 94
Jordyn Smedra IWCC 94
Ryan Philby IWCC 94
Corre Smith HC 94
Lane Sorensen FHSU 93
Will Dulohery FHSU 93
Zach Beers FHSU 93
Josh Monie HC 93
Callahan Healy Midland 93
Ben Lowe Midland 93
Russell Malteruo Concordia 93
Wyatt Eriksen Concordia 93
Luke Heinzen FHSU 92
Lane Walker Csu 92
Austin Craig HC 92
Cole Hammond Concordia 92
Kaden Henderson Csu 91
Sean Browne Csu 91
Mack Origer Concordia 91
Spencer Heise Pratt CC 91
Gavin Hubbard Csu 90
Tristan Lundvall IWcC 90
Bradyn Snell Midland 90
Cole Collier Midland 90
Brook Wagner Concordia 90
Hunter Yahya WSU 90
Graham Friske Concordia 89
Blake Craig FHSU 88
Hunter Secrest FHSU 88
Ryan Shewey KSU 88
Casey Hinton FHSU 87
Riley Nikkola Csu 87
Caleb Hink Pratt CC 87
Jake Pollard Csu 86
Garett Tierney IWCC 86
Alex Hunter FHSU 85
Cordell Waggoner FHSU 85




TRAP

Tyler Pechin Csu 85
Damien Stewart Concordia 85
Eddie Brown WSU 85
Dan Arnold Csu 84
Kaden Randolph Csu 84
Derek Dishman Midland 84
Sam Philson Concordia 84
Tanner Sovereign Concordia 84
Luke Walker Csu 83
Jordan Taylor WSU 83
Jackson Healy Csu 82
Dean Vangsnes CSuU 82
Sam Duncan HC 82
Wyatt Anderson HC 81
Erick Feist WSU 81
Caleb Fisher Pratt CC 79
Dylon Hafer HC 78
Greyson Fox WSuU 78
Riley Harter WSU 78
Kamron Welsch Pratt CC 78
William Ingles IWCC 77
Justin Johnson WSU 77
Jordan Nelson Csu 76
Justin Preheim WSU 69
Kenny Brown WSU 61
Cody Towner WSU 60

Tristin Duff HC 98
Kaleb Scherer Midland 98
Casey Petersen Midland 98
Bryon Baca Concordia 98
Cole Ziegelmeier FHSU 97
Jake Whipple FHSU 97
Evan Mood LU 97
Weston Zolck IWCC 97
Evan Viger IWCC 97
Hunter Reinig Midland 97
Jace Garza Midland 97
Jack Bowman Midland 97
Tommy Sosso Concordia 97
Logan Smith FHSU 96
Hank McVeigh FHSU 96
Tom Browne LU 96
Andreas Borgesen LU 96
Chase Cunningham LU 96
Ethan Mathias LU 96
Blake Steuben IWCC 96
Bailey Schmitz IWCC 96
Lane Klohn HC 96
Charlie Wachtel Midland 96
DaltonWilcox Midland 96
Brock Barton FHSU 95
Ethan Boyer LU 95
Josh Lopes LU 95
Gage Oconner IWCC 95
Lucas Schmitz IWCC 95




Squad Name School Trap 17|Tristin Duff HC
23 |Colten Uitermarkt Concordia | 100 16 [Lane Klohn HC
21 |Wyatt Hambly Concordia| 99 16 |Corre Smith HC
22 |Nicole Breese Concordia| 99 |493 |17|Josh Monie HC
22 |Bryon Baca Concordia| 98 16 |Austin Craig HC
25 |Tommy Sosso Concordia| 97 17|Vanessa Trimmer HC 89
21 |[Cally Rogers Concordia| 96 17 Miranda Worden HC 89
22 |Chris Berkshire-Lewis | Concordia| 95 16 (Sam Duncan HC 82
22 |Breanna Tarras Concordia| 95 17 |Wyatt Anderson HC 81
25 [Sarah Schwacher Concordia| 95 16 |Dylon Hafer HC 78
21 |Russell Malteruo Concordia| 93 12 Jacob Slieter Iwcc
24 |Wyatt Eriksen Concordia| 93 13[Cade Van Tilburg Iwcce
21 [Rebbeca Treeney Concordia| 92 13 [Mitchell Hoffman Iwcce
21 |Cole Hammond Concordia| 92 12 [Weston Zolck Iwce
23 [Sabra Moore Concordia| 92 14|Evan Viger Iwcce
23 |Hannah Wiedebush | Concordia| 92 13 [Blake Steuben Iwce 96
25 [Mack Origer Concordia| 91 13 [Bailey Schmitz Iwcce 96
25 [Brook Wagner Concordia| 90 12|Gage Oconner IWCC 95
24 |Graham Friske Concordia| 89 14 [Lucas Schmitz Iwce 95
26 |Tia Pawlowski Concordia| 86 12 [Andrey Bauer Iwcc 94
25 |Grace Weber Concordia| 85 12 [Jordyn Smedra Iwcce 94
26 [Damien Stewart Concordia| 85 14 |Ryan Philby Iwcce 94
23 |Sam Philson Concordia| 84 15 [Tristan Lundvall Iwce 90
24 |Tanner Sovereign Concordia| 84 14|Garett Tierney IWCC 86
23 [Sydni Kroll Concordia| 83 15|Reegan Filip Iwcce 84
26 |[Autumn Wilfeuer Concordia| 83 15 [Shelby Alff Iwcce 84
24 |[Emily Rasmussen Concordia| 82 15|Chloee Verplank Iwcce 81
22 [Emma Singer Concordia| 74 15 |William Ingles Iwcce 77
24 |[Kate Esser Concordia| 74 27|Ryan Shewey KSU
26 [Kyndle Kirby Concordia| 65 27|Ashley Craig KSU
9 |Lane Walker Csu 92 27|Kate Cooper KSU
7 |Kaden Henderson Csu 91 10|Pat Hopson LU 98
8 |Sean Browne (o] 91 |451 |10|Evan Mood LU 97
6 |Gavin Hubbard Csu 90 10{Tom Browne LU 96
6 |Riley Nikkola Csu 87 10|Andreas Borgesen LU 96
7 |Jake Pollard Csu 86 11|Chase Cunningham| LU 96
9 [Tyler Pechin Csu 85 11|Ethan Mathias LU 96
6 |Dan Arnold Csu 84 10|Ethan Boyer LU 95
7 |Kaden Randolph Csu 84 11|Josh Lopes LU 95
6 [Luke Walker &) 83 11 [Hannah Martin LU 93
6 |Jackson Healy Csu 82 11 |Chrissy Byrd LU 85
7 |Dean Vangsnes Csu 82 19|Canyon Ferris Midland 99
9 |Jordan Nelson Csu 76 18 [Kaleb Scherer Midland 98
9 [Sarah Anderson Csu 68 19|Casey Petersen Midland 98
8 |[Sophie Zook Csu 28 18 [Hunter Reinig Midland 97
8 [Riley Hoffman Csu 23 18|Jace Garza Midland 97
8 |[Teagan Bryan Csu 19 19[Jack Bowman Midland 97
4 [Ryan St.Peters FHSU 99 18|Charlie Wachtel Midland 96
3 [Nick Borchardt FHSU 98 20 |DaltonWilcox Midland 96
4 |[Riley Ross FHSU 98 |489 |18]|River Kelly Midland 95
4 |Jake Whipple FHSU 97 19 |Dalton Ritchie Midland 95
1 |Cole Ziegelmeier FHSU 97 20|Callahan Healy Midland 93
1 |Jenny Schoenecker FHSU 97 20|Ben Lowe Midland 93
2 |Logan Smith FHSU 96 19|Bradyn Snell Midland 90
2 |Hank McVeigh FHSU 96 20|Cole Collier Midland 90
5 [Katie Dettmann FHSU 96 20|Derek Dishman Midland 84
3 [Brock Barton FHSU 95 30|Spencer Heise Pratt CC 91
2 [Michael Saint FHSU 94 30 |Drew Kratzer Pratt CC 95
2 |Heather Gordon FHSU 94 30|Caleb Fisher Pratt CC| 79
4 [Wyatt Pursell FHSU 94 30|Caleb Hink Pratt CC| 87
5 |Gus Dunbar FHSU 94 30 |Kamron Welsch Pratt CC 78
1 |Colton Lashley FHSU 94 28|Eddie Brown WSU 85
2 |Lane Sorensen FHSU 93 28|Rebecca Ring WSU 85
5 |Will Dulohery FHSU 93 29(Jordan Taylor WSU 83
5 |Zach Beers FHSU 93 28 |Erick Feist WSU 81
3 |Luke Heinzen FHSU 92 28|Hunter Yahya WSU 80
5 |Hailey Zulkoski FHSU 91 27|Greyson Fox WSsuU 78

Concordia| 493 1st
FHSU 489 2nd |decided by
473 | Midland | 489 3rd |[forfeit
IWCC 488
LU 483
Hastings | 473
Ccsu 451
Pratt 430
WSuU 414
KSU 253
488
253
483
489
430
414




3 |Hunter Secrest FHSU 88 29|Riley Harter WwWsuU 78
1 |Blake Craig FHSU 88 28|Justin Johnson WsU 77
1 |Casey Hinton FHSU 87 29|Justin Preheim WwsuU 69
3 |Alex Hunter FHSU 85 27|Kaylee Tabbert WsU 63
4 |Cordell Waggoner FHSU 85 29|Kenny Brown WsU 61

29|Cody Towner wsu 60




COMBINED SKEET

Name School |Lady| Skeet
Hailey Zulkoski FHSU X 96
Jenny Schoenecker FHSU X 95
Katie Dettmann FHSU X 93
Sarah Schwacher Concordia| X 93
Miranda Worden HC X 92
Rebbeca Treeney Concordia| X 90
Nicole Breese Concordia| X 90
Emily Rasmussen Concordia| X 90
Heather Gordon FHSU X 89
Chrissy Byrd LU X 85
Kate Esser Concordia| X 84
Hannah Wiedebush Concordia| X 81
Rebecca Ring WSU X 81
Sabra Moore Concordia| X 79
Tia Pawlowski Concordia| X 76
Chloee Verplank IWCC X 74
Grace Weber Concordia| X 73
Cally Rogers Concordia| X 72
Sydni Kroll Concordia| X 72
Ashley Craig KSU X 71
Reegan Filip IWCC X 69
Vanessa Trimmer HC X 66
Breanna Tarras Concordia| X 66
Hannah Martin LU X 65
Autumn Wilfeuer Concordia| X 60
Emma Singer Concordia| X 58
Kaylee Tabbert WSU X 58
Sarah Anderson csu X 57
Shelby Alff IWCC X 57
Kyndle Kirby Concordia| X 56
Sophie Zook csu X 50
Kate Cooper KSU X 44
Riley Hoffman csu X 12
Teagan Bryan CSu X 10
Jake Whipple FHSU 100
Andreas Borgesen LU 99
Cordell Waggoner FHSU 98
Wyatt Pursell FHSU 98
Casey Petersen Midland 98
Canyon Ferris Midland 97
Bradyn Snell Midland 97
DaltonWilcox Midland 97

Name School |Lady| Skeet
Logan Smith FHSU 89
Hank McVeigh FHSU 89
Weston Zolck IWCC 89
Sam Duncan HC 89
Kaleb Scherer Midland 89
Cole Hammond Concordia 89
Brook Wagner Concordia 89
Alex Hunter FHSU 88
Lane Walker Csu 88
Cade Van Tilburg IWCC 88
Lucas Schmitz IWCC 88
Sam Philson Concordia 88
Mack Origer Concordia 88
Tyler Pechin csu 87
Chase Cunningham LU 87
Austin Craig HC 87
Erick Feist WSsuU 87
Michael Saint FHSU 86
Kaden Henderson Csu 86
Wyatt Eriksen Concordia 86
Justin Johnson WSsuU 86
Nick Borchardt FHSU 85
Riley Nikkola csu 85
Pat Hopson LU 85
Bailey Schmitz IWCC 85
Tommy Sosso Concordia 85
Tristin Duff HC 84
Derek Dishman Midland 84
Ryan Shewey KSU 84
Gavin Hubbard Csu 83
Jordan Nelson Csu 83
Jordyn Smedra IWCC 83
Graham Friske Concordia 83
Josh Lopes LU 82
Corre Smith HC 82
Tanner Sovereign | Concordia 82
Jordan Taylor WSU 82
Luke Walker Csu 81
Wyatt Anderson HC 81
Bryon Baca Concordia 81
Eddie Brown WSsuU 80
Blake Steuben IWCC 79




COMBINED SKEET

Dan Arnold csu 78
Ethan Mathias LU 78
Jacob Slieter IWCC 78
Josh Monie HC 77
Drew Kratzer Pratt CC 77
Evan Viger IWCC 75
Kenny Brown WSU 75
Lane Klohn HC 74
Callahan Healy Midland 73
Dean Vangsnes CSu 72
Jackson Healy csu 71
Mitchell Hoffman IWCC 71
Tristan Lundvall IWCC 69
Riley Harter WSU 69
Cody Towner WSU 69
Justin Preheim WSU 69
Caleb Fisher Pratt CC 69
Kaden Randolph csu 66
William Ingles IWCC 66
Greyson Fox WSU 64
Casey Hinton FHSU 60
Caleb Hink Pratt CC 59
Sean Browne CSu 56
Jake Pollard csu 55
Garett Tierney IWCC 53

Tom Browne LU 96
Cole Collier Midland 96
Riley Ross FHSU 95
Will Dulohery FHSU 95
Gus Dunbar FHSU 95
Gage Oconner IWCC 95
Dalton Ritchie Midland 95
Colten Uitermarkt Concordia 95
Zach Beers FHSU 94
Ethan Boyer LU 94
Andrey Bauer IWCC 94
Ben Lowe Midland 94
Luke Heinzen FHSU 93
Brock Barton FHSU 93
Hunter Secrest FHSU 93
Ryan St.Peters FHSU 93
Evan Mood LU 93
River Kelly Midland 93
Hunter Reinig Midland 93
Hunter Yahya WSU 93
Chris Berkshire-Lewis | Concordia 92
Colton Lashley FHSU 91
Blake Craig FHSU 91
Dylon Hafer HC 91
Damien Stewart Concordia 91
Cole Ziegelmeier FHSU 90
Lane Sorensen FHSU 90
Ryan Philby IWCC 90
Charlie Wachtel Midland 90
Jace Garza Midland 90
Jack Bowman Midland 90
Wyatt Hambly Concordia 90
Russell Malteruo Concordia 90
Spencer Heise Pratt CC 90




Name School |Lady|Skeet
Colten Uitermarkt Concordia 95
Sarah Schwacher Concordia| X 93
Chris Berkshire-Lewis | Concordia 92
Damien Stewart Concordia 91
Wyatt Hambly Concordia 90
Rebbeca Treeney Concordia| X | 90
Russell Malteruo Concordia 90
Nicole Breese Concordia| X 90
Emily Rasmussen Concordia| X | 90
Cole Hammond Concordia 89
Brook Wagner Concordia 89
Sam Philson Concordia 88
Mack Origer Concordia 88
Wyatt Eriksen Concordia 86
Tommy Sosso Concordia 85
Kate Esser Concordia| X 84
Graham Friske Concordia 83
Tanner Sovereign Concordia 82
Bryon Baca Concordia 81
Hannah Wiedebush | Concordia| X 81
Sabra Moore Concordia| X | 79
Tia Pawlowski Concordia| X 76
Grace Weber Concordia| X 73
Cally Rogers Concordia| X | 72
Sydni Kroll Concordia| X | 72
Breanna Tarras Concordia| X 66
Autumn Wilfeuer Concordia| X 60
Emma Singer Concordia| X 58
Kyndle Kirby Concordia| X | 56
Lane Walker csu 88
Tyler Pechin Csu 87
Kaden Henderson csu 86
Riley Nikkola Csu 85
Gavin Hubbard csu 83
Jordan Nelson csu 83
Luke Walker csu 81
Dan Arnold Csu 78
Dean Vangsnes CSu 72
Jackson Healy Csu 71
Kaden Randolph csu 66
Sarah Anderson csu X | 57
Sean Browne CSu 56
Jake Pollard csu 55
Sophie Zook csu X | 50
Riley Hoffman Csu X | 12
Teagan Bryan CSu X 10
Jake Whipple FHSU 100
Cordell Waggoner FHSU 98
Woyatt Pursell FHSU 98

461

429

487

Name School | Lady |Skeet

Miranda Worden HC X

Dylon Hafer HC

Sam Duncan HC

Austin Craig HC

Tristin Duff HC

Corre Smith HC 82
Wyatt Anderson HC 81
Josh Monie HC 77
Lane Klohn HC 74
Vanessa Trimmer HC X 66
Gage Oconner IWCC 95
Andrey Bauer IwcC 94
Ryan Philby IWCC 90
Weston Zolck IWCC 89
Cade Van Tilburg IWCC 88
Lucas Schmitz IwCC 88
Bailey Schmitz IWCC 85
Jordyn Smedra IwcC 83
Blake Steuben IwcC 79
Jacob Slieter IwCC 78
Evan Viger IWCC 75
Chloee Verplank IwcC X 74
Mitchell Hoffman IWCC 71
Tristan Lundvall IwCC 69
Reegan Filip IWCC X 69
William Ingles IwWcCC 66
Shelby Alff IWCC X 57
Garett Tierney IWCC 53
Ryan Shewey KSU 84
Ashley Craig KSU X 71
Kate Cooper KSU X 44
Andreas Borgesen LU 99
Tom Browne LU 96
Ethan Boyer LU 94
Evan Mood LU 93
Chase Cunningham LU 87
Pat Hopson LU 85
Chrissy Byrd LU X 85
Josh Lopes LU 82
Ethan Mathias LU 78
Hannah Martin LU X 65
Casey Petersen Midland 98
Canyon Ferris Midland 97
Bradyn Snell Midland 97
DaltonWilcox Midland 97
Cole Collier Midland 96
Dalton Ritchie Midland 95
Ben Lowe Midland 94
River Kelly Midland 93

456

469

485



Hailey Zulkoski FHSU 96
Jenny Schoenecker FHSU 95
Riley Ross FHSU 95
Will Dulohery FHSU 95
Gus Dunbar FHSU 95
Zach Beers FHSU 94
Luke Heinzen FHSU 93
Brock Barton FHSU 93
Hunter Secrest FHSU 93
Ryan St.Peters FHSU 93
Katie Dettmann FHSU 93
Colton Lashley FHSU 91
Blake Craig FHSU 91
Cole Ziegelmeier FHSU 90
Lane Sorensen FHSU 90
Heather Gordon FHSU 89
Logan Smith FHSU 89
Hank McVeigh FHSU 89
Alex Hunter FHSU 88
Michael Saint FHSU 86
Nick Borchardt FHSU 85
Casey Hinton FHSU 60
FHSU 487
Midland 485
LU 469
Concordia 461
IWCC 456
Hastings College 443
Csu 429
wWSsu 429
Pratt CC 295
KSU 199

Hunter Reinig Midland 93
Charlie Wachtel Midland 90
Jace Garza Midland 90
Jack Bowman Midland 90
Kaleb Scherer Midland 89
Derek Dishman Midland 84
Callahan Healy Midland 73
Spencer Heise Pratt CC 90
Drew Kratzer Pratt CC 77
Caleb Fisher Pratt CC 69
Caleb Hink Pratt CC 59
Kamron Welsch Pratt CC -
Hunter Yahya WSU 93
Erick Feist WSU 87
Justin Johnson WSuU 86
Jordan Taylor WSU 82
Rebecca Ring WSsU 81
Eddie Brown WSU 80
Kenny Brown WSU 75
Riley Harter WSU 69
Cody Towner WSU 69
Justin Preheim WSU 69
Greyson Fox WSU 64
Kaylee Tabbert WSU 58

295

429



WOBBLE

Name School [Lady| Wobble Name School |Lady| Wobble
Jenny Schoenecker FHSU X 97 Charlie Wachtel Midland 94
Katie Dettmann FHSU X 97 Drew Kratzer Pratt CC 94
Heather Gordon FHSU X 96 Alex Hunter FHSU 93
Miranda Worden HC X 95 Zach Beers FHSU 93
Chrissy Byrd LU X 92 Gavin Hubbard Csu 93
Ashley Craig KSU X 91 Tom Browne LU 93
Hailey Zulkoski FHSU X 90 Gage Oconner IWCC 93
Hannah Martin LU X 88 Blake Steuben IWCC 93
Reegan Filip IWCC X 87 Ryan Philby IWCC 93
Vanessa Trimmer HC X 86 Kaleb Scherer Midland 93
Chloee Verplank IWCC X 83 Cole Ziegelmeier FHSU 92
Rebecca Ring WSuU X 82 Lane Sorensen FHSU 92
Kate Cooper KSU X 79 Riley Nikkola Csu 92
Sarah Anderson Csu X 77 Evan Mood LU 92
Shelby Alff IWCC X 70 Jacob Slieter IWCC 92
Sophie Zook Csu X 56 Evan Viger IWCC 92
Teagan Bryan CSuU X 39 Jace Garza Midland 92
Riley Hoffman Csu X 9 Callahan Healy Midland 92
Jake Whipple FHSU 100 Colton Lashley FHSU 91
Hunter Secrest FHSU 99 Dean Vangsnes CSuU 91
Riley Ross FHSU 99 Pat Hopson LU 91
Weston Zolck IWCC 99 Bailey Schmitz IWCC 91
Hunter Reinig Midland 99 Lane Klohn HC 91
Logan Smith FHSU 98 Josh Monie HC 91
Cordell Waggoner FHSU 97 Jack Bowman Midland 91
Wyatt Pursell FHSU 97 Ethan Mathias LU 90
Ethan Boyer LU 97 Derek Dishman Midland 90
Josh Lopes LU 97 Spencer Heise Pratt CC 90
Canyon Ferris Midland 97 Blake Craig FHSU 89
Dalton Ritchie Midland 97 Mitchell Hoffman IWCC 89
Ryan St.Peters FHSU 96 Corre Smith HC 89
Will Dulohery FHSU 96 Wyatt Anderson HC 89
Gus Dunbar FHSU 96 Nick Borchardt FHSU 88
Tristin Duff HC 96 Luke Walker Csu 88
Bradyn Snell Midland 96 Lane Walker Csu 88
Ben Lowe Midland 96 Caleb Hink Pratt CC 88
Michael Saint FHSU 95 Ryan Shewey KSU 87
Andreas Borgesen LU 95 Sean Browne CSuU 86
Chase Cunningham LU 95 Dylon Hafer HC 86
Andrey Bauer IWCC 95 Dan Arnold Csu 84
Jordyn Smedra IWCC 95 Kaden Randolph Csu 84
Lucas Schmitz IWCC 95 Garett Tierney IWCC 84
River Kelly Midland 95 Tristan Lundvall IWCC 84
Casey Petersen Midland 95 Sam Duncan HC 84




DaltonWilcox Midland 95
Cole Collier Midland 95
Hank McVeigh FHSU 94
Luke Heinzen FHSU 94
Brock Barton FHSU 94
Kaden Henderson csu 94
Jordan Nelson csu 94
Cade Van Tilburg IWCC 94
Austin Craig HC 94

Jackson Healy Csu 83
Jake Pollard Csu 83
Hunter Yahya WSU 83
Casey Hinton FHSU 82
Tyler Pechin Csu 82
William Ingles IWCC 82
Justin Johnson WSU 77
Riley Harter WSU 77
Caleb Fisher Pratt CC 77
Erick Feist WSU 75
Eddie Brown WSU 72




Name School |Lady| Wobble
Kaden Henderson csu 94
Jordan Nelson csu 94
Gavin Hubbard csu 93
Riley Nikkola Csu 92
Dean Vangsnes CSuU 91
Luke Walker csu 88
Lane Walker csu 88
Sean Browne CSuU 86
Dan Arnold csu 84
Kaden Randolph CsuU 84
Jackson Healy Csu 83
Jake Pollard csu 83
Tyler Pechin Csu 82
Sarah Anderson csu X 77
Sophie Zook Csu X 56
Teagan Bryan CSuU X 39
Riley Hoffman Csu X 9
Jake Whipple FHSU 100
Hunter Secrest FHSU 99
Riley Ross FHSU 99
Logan Smith FHSU 98
Jenny Schoenecker | FHSU X 97
Cordell Waggoner FHSU 97
Wyatt Pursell FHSU 97
Katie Dettmann FHSU X 97
Heather Gordon FHSU X 96
Ryan St.Peters FHSU 96
Will Dulohery FHSU 96
Gus Dunbar FHSU 96
Michael Saint FHSU 95
Hank McVeigh FHSU 94
Luke Heinzen FHSU 94
Brock Barton FHSU 94
Alex Hunter FHSU 93
Zach Beers FHSU 93
Cole Ziegelmeier FHSU 92
Lane Sorensen FHSU 92
Colton Lashley FHSU 91
Hailey Zulkoski FHSU X 90
Blake Craig FHSU 89
Nick Borchardt FHSU 88
Casey Hinton FHSU 82
Tristin Duff HC
Miranda Worden HC X
Austin Craig HC
Lane Klohn HC

464

493

467

Name School | Lady| Wobble
Ethan Boyer LU 97
Josh Lopes LU 97
Andreas Borgesen LU 95
Chase Cunningham LU 95
Tom Browne LU 93
Evan Mood LU 92
Chrissy Byrd LU X 92
Pat Hopson LU 91
Ethan Mathias LU 90
Hannah Martin LU X 88
Hunter Reinig Midland 99
Canyon Ferris Midland 97
Dalton Ritchie Midland 97
Bradyn Snell Midland 96
Ben Lowe Midland 96
River Kelly Midland 95
Casey Petersen Midland 95
DaltonWilcox Midland 95
Cole Collier Midland 95
Charlie Wachtel Midland 94
Kaleb Scherer Midland 93
Jace Garza Midland 92
Callahan Healy Midland 92
Jack Bowman Midland 91
Derek Dishman Midland 90
Drew Kratzer Pratt CC 94
Spencer Heise Pratt CC 90
Caleb Hink Pratt CC 88
Caleb Fisher Pratt CC 77
Kamron Welsch Pratt CC -
Hunter Yahya WSU 83
Rebecca Ring WSU X 82
Justin Johnson Wsu 77
Riley Harter WSU 77
Erick Feist WSsuU 75
Eddie Brown WSsuU 72

477

485

349

394



Josh Monie HC | 91 |
Corre Smith HC 89
Wyatt Anderson HC 89
Dylon Hafer HC 86
Vanessa Trimmer HC 86
Sam Duncan HC 84
Weston Zolck IwCC 99
Andrey Bauer Iwcc 95
Jordyn Smedra Iwcc 95
Lucas Schmitz IwCC 95
Cade Van Tilburg Iwcc 94
Gage Oconner IWCC 93
Blake Steuben IwCC 93
Ryan Philby Iwcc 93
Jacob Slieter IWCC 92
Evan Viger IWCC 92
Bailey Schmitz Iwcc 91
Mitchell Hoffman IwCC 89
Reegan Filip Iwcc 87
Garett Tierney IWCC 84
Tristan Lundvall IWCC 84
Chloee Verplank Iwcc 83
William Ingles Iwcc 82
Shelby Alff Iwcc 70
Ashley Craig KSU

Ryan Shewey KSU

Kate Cooper KSU

FHSU 493 1st
Midland 485( 2nd
IWCC 478| 3rd
LU 477
478 Hastings 467
Csu 464
WSuU 394
Pratt 349
KSU 257

257




DOUBLES TRAP

Name School |Lady| Dbls.
Hannah Martin LU X 96
Jenny Schoenecker FHSU X 91
Heather Gordon FHSU X 91
Hailey Zulkoski FHSU X 91
Chrissy Byrd LU X 88
Vanessa Trimmer HC X 88
Miranda Worden HC X 88
Sabra Moore Concordia| X 87
Nicole Breese Concordia| X 85
Hannah Wiedebush Concordia| X 84
Sarah Schwacher Concordia| X 81
Katie Dettmann FHSU X 78
Sydni Kroll Concordia| X 78
Ashley Craig KSU X 78
Tia Pawlowski Concordia| X 77
Sarah Anderson csu X 76
Rebbeca Treeney Concordia| X 76
Cally Rogers Concordia| X 75
Autumn Wilfeuer Concordia| X 73
Chloee Verplank IWCC X 71
Kate Esser Concordia| X 71
Reegan Filip IWCC X 67
Emily Rasmussen Concordia| X 67
Grace Weber Concordia| X 67
Breanna Tarras Concordia| X 63
Kate Cooper KSU X 63
Sophie Zook Csu X 62
Emma Singer Concordia| X 61
Kyndle Kirby Concordia| X 57
Rebecca Ring WSuU X 53
Shelby Alff IWCC X 50
Teagan Bryan Csu X 43
Riley Hoffman Csu X 11
Andreas Borgesen LU 97
Evan Mood LU 97
Wyatt Hambly Concordia 97
Riley Ross FHSU 96
Zach Beers FHSU 96
Logan Smith FHSU 95
Jacob Slieter IwCC 95
Charlie Wachtel Midland 95
Wyatt Pursell FHSU 94
Ethan Mathias LU 94

Name School | Lady | Dbls.
Cole Ziegelmeier FHSU 88
Gus Dunbar FHSU 88
DaltonWilcox Midland 88
Callahan Healy Midland 88
Tommy Sosso Concordia 88
Riley Nikkola csu 87
Lane Walker Csu 87
Ben Lowe Midland 87
Lane Sorensen FHSU 86
Jake Whipple FHSU 86
Austin Craig HC 86
Tristin Duff HC 86
Colton Lashley FHSU 85
Lane Klohn HC 85
Caleb Hink Pratt CC 85
Cordell Waggoner FHSU 84
Will Dulohery FHSU 84
Evan Viger IWCC 84
Wyatt Anderson HC 84
Damien Stewart Concordia 84
Ryan Shewey KSU 84
Michael Saint FHSU 83
Jordan Nelson Csu 83
Bailey Schmitz IWCC 83
River Kelly Midland 83
Derek Dishman Midland 83
Colten Uitermarkt Concordia 83
Tanner Sovereign Concordia 83
Kaleb Scherer Midland 82
Cole Collier Midland 82
Chris Berkshire-Lewis | Concordia 82
Sam Philson Concordia 82
Nick Borchardt FHSU 81
Cade Van Tilburg IWCC 81
Garett Tierney IWCC 81
Dylon Hafer HC 81
Spencer Heise Pratt CC 81
Gavin Hubbard csu 80
Kaden Randolph Csu 80
Lucas Schmitz IwCC 80
Hunter Reinig Midland 79
Blake Craig FHSU 78
Tyler Pechin Csu 78




DOUBLES TRAP

Corre Smith HC 94 Mitchell Hoffman IWCC 78
Jace Garza Midland 94 Josh Monie HC 78
Hank McVeigh FHSU 93 Justin Johnson WSuU 78
Brock Barton FHSU 93 Sean Browne CSuU 77
Ryan St.Peters FHSU 93 Blake Steuben Iwcc 77
Tom Browne LU 93 Tristan Lundvall IwcCC 77
Pat Hopson LU 93 Russell Malteruo Concordia 77
Ethan Boyer LU 93 Jackson Healy Csu 76
Chase Cunningham LU 93 Sam Duncan HC 74
Weston Zolck IwcCC 93 Woyatt Eriksen Concordia 74
Dalton Ritchie Midland 93 Casey Hinton FHSU 73
Jack Bowman Midland 93 Ryan Philby IwcCC 73
Casey Petersen Midland 93 Drew Kratzer Pratt CC 73
Cole Hammond Concordia 93 Jake Pollard Csu 72
Kaden Henderson csu 92 Mack Origer Concordia 72
Gage Oconner IWCC 92 Dean Vangsnes Csu 71
Bradyn Snell Midland 92 Eddie Brown WSuU 71
Luke Heinzen FHSU 90 Luke Walker Csu 70
Josh Lopes LU 90 Brook Wagner Concordia 70
Jordyn Smedra Iwcc 90 Erick Feist WSU 70
Bryon Baca Concordia 90 Dan Arnold csu 68
Alex Hunter FHSU 89 William Ingles IwcCC 63
Hunter Secrest FHSU 89 Graham Friske Concordia 52
Andrey Bauer IwcCC 89 Hunter Yahya WSU 50
Canyon Ferris Midland 89 Caleb Fisher Pratt CC 48




Name School | Lady|Dbls.

Wyatt Hambly Concordia

Cole Hammond Concordia

Bryon Baca Concordia

Tommy Sosso Concordia

Sabra Moore Concordia| X
Nicole Breese Concordia| X
Hannah Wiedebush Concordia| X
Damien Stewart Concordia

Colten Uitermarkt Concordia

Tanner Sovereign Concordia

Chris Berkshire-Lewis | Concordia

Sam Philson Concordia

Sarah Schwacher Concordia| X
Sydni Kroll Concordia| X
Russell Malteruo Concordia

Tia Pawlowski Concordia| X
Rebbeca Treeney Concordia| X

Cally Rogers Concordia| X
Wyatt Eriksen Concordia

Autumn Wilfeuer Concordia| X
Mack Origer Concordia

Kate Esser Concordia| X
Brook Wagner Concordia

Emily Rasmussen Concordia| X | 67
Grace Weber Concordia| X | 67
Breanna Tarras Concordia| X 63
Emma Singer Concordia| X [ 61
Kyndle Kirby Concordia| X | 57
Graham Friske Concordia 52
Kaden Henderson Csu 92
Riley Nikkola csu 87
Lane Walker Csu 87
Jordan Nelson Csu 83
Gavin Hubbard Csu 80
Kaden Randolph csu 80
Tyler Pechin csu 78
Sean Browne Csu 77
Jackson Healy csu 76
Sarah Anderson Csu X | 76
Jake Pollard Csu 72
Dean Vangsnes CSu 71
Luke Walker Csu 70
Dan Arnold Csu 68

455

429

Name School |Lady| Dbls.
Corre Smith HC
Vanessa Trimmer HC X
Miranda Worden HC X
Austin Craig HC
Tristin Duff HC
Lane Klohn HC
Wyatt Anderson HC
Dylon Hafer HC
Josh Monie HC
Sam Duncan HC
Jacob Slieter IWCC
Weston Zolck IWCC
Gage Oconner IWCC
Jordyn Smedra IWCC
Andrey Bauer IWCC
Evan Viger IWCC
Bailey Schmitz IWCC
Cade Van Tilburg IWCC
Garett Tierney IWCC
Lucas Schmitz IWCC
Mitchell Hoffman IWCC
Blake Steuben IWCC
Tristan Lundvall IWCC
Ryan Philby IWCC
Chloee Verplank IWCC | X
Reegan Filip IWCC | X
William Ingles IWCC
Shelby Alff IWCC | X
Ryan Shewey KSU
Ashley Craig KSU X
Kate Cooper KSU X
Andreas Borgesen LU
Evan Mood LU
Hannah Martin LU X 96
Ethan Mathias LU 94
Tom Browne LU 93
Pat Hopson LU 93
Ethan Boyer LU 93
Chase Cunningham LU 93
Josh Lopes LU 90
Chrissy Byrd LU X 88
Charlie Wachtel Midland 95
Jace Garza Midland 94

442

459

225

477



Sophie Zook csu X | 62
Teagan Bryan CSu X | 43
Riley Hoffman csu X | 11
Riley Ross FHSU 96
Zach Beers FHSU 96
Logan Smith FHSU 95
Wyatt Pursell FHSU 94
Hank McVeigh FHSU 93
Brock Barton FHSU 93
Ryan St.Peters FHSU 93
Jenny Schoenecker FHSU X | 91
Heather Gordon FHSU X | 91
Hailey Zulkoski FHSU X | 91
Luke Heinzen FHSU 90
Alex Hunter FHSU 89
Hunter Secrest FHSU 89
Cole Ziegelmeier FHSU 88
Gus Dunbar FHSU 88
Lane Sorensen FHSU 86
Jake Whipple FHSU 86
Colton Lashley FHSU 85
Cordell Waggoner FHSU 84
Will Dulohery FHSU 84
Michael Saint FHSU 83
Nick Borchardt FHSU 81
Blake Craig FHSU 78
Katie Dettmann FHSU X 78
Casey Hinton FHSU 73

474

Dalton Ritchie Midland 93 |468
Jack Bowman Midland 93
Casey Petersen Midland 93
Bradyn Snell Midland 92
Canyon Ferris Midland 89
DaltonWilcox Midland 88
Callahan Healy Midland 88
Ben Lowe Midland 87
River Kelly Midland 83
Derek Dishman Midland 83
Kaleb Scherer Midland 82
Cole Collier Midland 82
Hunter Reinig Midland 79
Caleb Hink Pratt CC 85
Spencer Heise Pratt CC 81
Drew Kratzer Pratt CC 73 287
Caleb Fisher Pratt CC 48
Kamron Welsch Pratt CC
Riley Harter WSU
Justin Johnson WSsuU 78
Eddie Brown WSsuU 71
Erick Feist WSsuU 70 |322
Rebecca Ring WSU X 53
Hunter Yahya WSU 50
LU 477 |1st
FHSU 474  |12nd
Midland 468 |3rd
IWCC 459
Concordia 455
HC 442
CSuU 429
WSuU 322
PCC 287
KSU 225




Name School |Lady| Event
Jenny Schoenecker | FHSU X 4
Heather Gordon FHSU X 2
Katie Dettmann FHSU X 1
Sophie Zook csu X 0
Reegan Filip IWCC X 0
Shelby Alff IWCC X 0
Hailey Zulkoski FHSU X
Riley Hoffman CsuU X
Teagan Bryan Csu X
Sarah Anderson csu X
Chrissy Byrd LU X
Hannah Martin LU X
Chloee Verplank IWCC X
Vanessa Trimmer HC X
Miranda Worden HC X
Rebbeca Treeney | Concordia| X
Cally Rogers Concordia| X
Nicole Breese Concordia| X
Emma Singer Concordia| X
Breanna Tarras Concordia| X
Sabra Moore Concordia| X
Sydni Kroll Concordia| X
Hannah Wiedebush| Concordia| X
Emily Rasmussen | Concordia| X
Kate Esser Concordia| X
Sarah Schwacher | Concordia| X
Grace Weber Concordia| X
Tia Pawlowski Concordia| X
Kyndle Kirby Concordia| X
Autumn Wilfeuer | Concordia| X
Kate Cooper KSU X
Ashley Craig KSU X
Kaylee Tabbert WSU X
Rebecca Ring WSU X
Logan Smith FHSU 4
Wyatt Pursell FHSU 4
Will Dulohery FHSU 4
Blake Steuben IWCC 4
Tanner Sovereign | Concordia 4
Jake Whipple FHSU 3
Cordell Waggoner FHSU 3
Cade Van Tilburg IWCC 3
Dalton Ritchie Midland 3




Colton Lashley FHSU 2
Hunter Secrest FHSU 2
Riley Ross FHSU 2
Weston Zolck IWCC 2
Lucas Schmitz IWCC 2
Evan Viger IWCC 2
Sam Duncan HC 2
Cole Ziegelmeier FHSU 1
Lane Sorensen FHSU 1
Ryan St.Peters FHSU 1
Kaden Henderson csu 1
Jacob Slieter IWCC 1
Mitchell Hoffman IWCC 1
Wyatt Anderson HC 1
Nick Borchardt FHSU 0
Gus Dunbar FHSU 0
Bailey Schmitz IWCC 0
William Ingles IWCC 0
Tristan Lundvall IWCC 0
Lane Klohn HC 0
Corre Smith HC 0
Josh Monie HC 0
Tristin Duff HC 0
Blake Craig FHSU

Casey Hinton FHSU

Michael Saint FHSU

Hank McVeigh FHSU

Luke Heinzen FHSU

Brock Barton FHSU

Alex Hunter FHSU

Zach Beers FHSU

Luke Walker csu

Jackson Healy csu

Gavin Hubbard csu

Riley Nikkola csu

Dan Arnold csu

Dean Vangsnes Csu

Kaden Randolph csu

Jake Pollard csu

Sean Browne CSuU

Lane Walker csu

Tyler Pechin csu

Jordan Nelson csu

Tom Browne LU

5 STAND



Andreas Borgesen LU
Pat Hopson LU
Evan Mood LU
Ethan Boyer LU
Chase Cunningham LU
Josh Lopes LU
Ethan Mathias LU
Andrey Bauer IWCC
Gage Oconner IWCC
Jordyn Smedra IWCC
Garett Tierney IWCC
Ryan Philby IWCC
Dylon Hafer HC
Austin Craig HC
River Kelly Midland
Kaleb Scherer Midland
Charlie Wachtel Midland
Hunter Reinig Midland
Jace Garza Midland
Canyon Ferris Midland
Jack Bowman Midland
Bradyn Snell Midland
Casey Petersen Midland
DaltonWilcox Midland
Callahan Healy Midland
Ben Lowe Midland
Cole Collier Midland
Derek Dishman Midland
Wyatt Hambly Concordia
Cole Hammond Concordia
Russell Malteruo | Concordia
Bryon Baca Concordia
Chris Berkshire-Lew| Concordia
Sam Philson Concordia
Colten Uitermarkt | Concordia
Wyatt Eriksen Concordia
Graham Friske Concordia
Brook Wagner Concordia
Mack Origer Concordia
Tommy Sosso Concordia
Damien Stewart Concordia
Ryan Shewey KSU
Greyson Fox WSU
Erick Feist WSuU

5 STAND



Hunter Yahya WSU
Justin Johnson Wwsu
Eddie Brown Wsu
Riley Harter WSU
Jordan Taylor WSU
Kenny Brown WSU
Cody Towner WSU
Justin Preheim Wsu
Spencer Heise Pratt CC
Drew Kratzer Pratt CC
Caleb Fisher Pratt CC
Caleb Hink Pratt CC
Kamron Welsch Pratt CC

5 STAND



Name School |[Lady| Trap | Wobble | Skeet Dbis. Total
Jenny Schoenecker FHSU X 97 97 95 91 380
Heather Gordon FHSU X 94 96 89 91 370
Hailey Zulkoski FHSU X 91 90 96 91 368
Katie Dettmann FHSU X 96 97 93 78 364
Miranda Worden HC X 89 95 92 88 364
Chrissy Byrd LU X 85 92 85 88 350
Hannah Martin LU X 93 88 65 96 342
Vanessa Trimmer HC X 89 86 66 88 329
Ashley Craig KSU X 84 91 71 78 324
Chloee Verplank IWCC X 81 83 74 71 309
Reegan Filip IWCC X 84 87 69 67 307
Rebecca Ring WSU X 85 82 81 53 301
Sarah Anderson Csu X 68 77 57 76 278
Nicole Breese Concordia| X 99 90 85 274
Sarah Schwacher Concordia| X 95 93 81 269
Kate Cooper KSU X 81 79 44 63 267
Shelby Alff IWCC X 84 70 57 50 261
Rebbeca Treeney | Concordia| X 92 90 76 258
Sabra Moore Concordia| X 92 79 87 258
Hannah Wiedebush | Concordia| X 92 81 84 257
Cally Rogers Concordia| X 96 72 75 243
Emily Rasmussen Concordia| X 82 90 67 239
Tia Pawlowski Concordia| X 86 76 77 239
Sydni Kroll Concordia| X 83 72 78 233
Kate Esser Concordia| X 74 84 71 229
Grace Weber Concordia| X 85 73 67 225
Breanna Tarras Concordia| X 95 66 63 224
Autumn Wilfeuer | Concordia| X 83 60 73 216
Sophie Zook Csu X 28 56 50 62 196
Emma Singer Concordia| X 74 58 61 193
Kyndle Kirby Concordia| X 65 56 57 178
Kaylee Tabbert WSU X 63 58 121
Teagan Bryan CSuU X 19 39 10 43 111
Riley Hoffman Csu X 23 9 12 11 55
Riley Ross FHSU 98 99 95 96 388
Andreas Borgesen LU 96 95 99 97 387
Casey Petersen Midland 98 95 98 93 384
Jake Whipple FHSU 97 100 100 86 383
Wyatt Pursell FHSU 94 97 98 94 383
Canyon Ferris Midland 99 97 97 89 382
Ryan St.Peters FHSU 99 96 93 93 381
Dalton Ritchie Midland 95 97 95 93 380
Evan Mood LU 97 92 93 97 379

HOA Lady

HOA Man



Ethan Boyer LU 95 97 94 93 379
Logan Smith FHSU 96 98 89 95 378
Tom Browne LU 96 93 96 93 378
Weston Zolck IwcC 97 99 89 93 378
Zach Beers FHSU 93 93 94 96 376
DaltonWilcox Midland 96 95 97 88 376
Brock Barton FHSU 95 94 93 93 375
Gage Oconner IWCC 95 93 95 92 375
Charlie Wachtel Midland 96 94 90 95 375
Bradyn Snell Midland 90 96 97 92 375
Gus Dunbar FHSU 94 96 95 88 373
Jace Garza Midland 97 92 90 94 373
Hank McVeigh FHSU 96 94 89 93 372
Andrey Bauer IWCC 94 95 94 89 372
Chase Cunningham LU 96 95 87 93 371
Jack Bowman Midland 97 91 90 93 371
Ben Lowe Midland 93 96 94 87 370
Luke Heinzen FHSU 92 94 93 90 369
Hunter Secrest FHSU 88 99 93 89 369
Will Dulohery FHSU 93 96 95 84 368
Hunter Reinig Midland 97 99 93 79 368
Cole Ziegelmeier FHSU 97 92 90 88 367
Pat Hopson LU 98 91 85 93 367
River Kelly Midland 95 95 93 83 366
Cordell Waggoner FHSU 85 97 98 84 364
Josh Lopes LU 95 97 82 90 364
Tristin Duff HC 98 96 84 86 364
Kaden Henderson csu 91 94 86 92 363
Jacob Slieter Iwcc 98 92 78 95 363
Cole Collier Midland 90 95 96 82 363
Jordyn Smedra IWCC 94 95 83 90 362
Kaleb Scherer Midland 98 93 89 82 362
Colton Lashley FHSU 94 91 91 85 361
Lane Sorensen FHSU 93 92 90 86 361
Cade Van Tilburg IWCC 98 94 88 81 361
Corre Smith HC 94 89 82 94 359
Austin Craig HC 92 94 87 86 359
Michael Saint FHSU 94 95 86 83 358
Ethan Mathias LU 96 90 78 94 358
Lucas Schmitz Iwcc 95 95 88 80 358
Alex Hunter FHSU 85 93 88 89 355
Lane Walker csu 92 88 88 87 355
Bailey Schmitz IWCC 96 91 85 83 355
Nick Borchardt FHSU 98 88 85 81 352




Spencer Heise Pratt CC 91 90 90 81 352
Riley Nikkola Csu 87 92 85 87 351
Ryan Philby IWCC 94 93 90 73 350
Evan Viger IWCC 97 92 75 84 348
Blake Craig FHSU 88 89 91 78 346
Gavin Hubbard csu 90 93 83 80 346
Lane Klohn HC 96 91 74 85 346
Callahan Healy Midland 93 92 73 88 346
Blake Steuben IWCC 96 93 79 77 345
Ryan Shewey KSU 88 87 84 84 343
Derek Dishman Midland 84 90 84 83 341
Josh Monie HC 93 91 77 78 339
Drew Kratzer Pratt CC 95 94 77 73 339
Jordan Nelson csu 76 94 83 83 336
Mitchell Hoffman Iwcc 98 89 71 78 336
Dylon Hafer HC 78 86 91 81 336
Wyatt Anderson HC 81 89 81 84 335
Tyler Pechin Csu 85 82 87 78 332
Sam Duncan HC 82 84 89 74 329
Luke Walker csu 83 88 81 70 322
Tristan Lundvall Iwcc 90 84 69 77 320
Caleb Hink Pratt CC 87 88 59 85 319
Justin Johnson Wwsu 77 77 86 78 318
Dean Vangsnes CSuU 82 91 72 71 316
Hunter Yahya WSU 90 83 93 50 316
Dan Arnold Csu 84 84 78 68 314
Kaden Randolph Csu 84 84 66 80 314
Erick Feist WSU 81 75 87 70 313
Jackson Healy Csu 82 83 71 76 312
Sean Browne CSuU 91 86 56 77 310
Eddie Brown WSU 85 72 80 71 308
Garett Tierney IWCC 86 84 53 81 304
Casey Hinton FHSU 87 82 60 73 302
Jake Pollard csu 86 83 55 72 296
William Ingles IWCC 77 82 66 63 288
Wyatt Hambly Concordia 99 90 97 286
Colten Uitermarkt | Concordia 100 95 83 278
Cole Hammond Concordia 92 89 93 274
Caleb Fisher Pratt CC 79 77 69 48 273
Tommy Sosso Concordia 97 85 88 270
Bryon Baca Concordia 98 81 90 269
Chris Berkshire-Lewi| Concordia 95 92 82 269
Russell Malteruo Concordia 93 90 77 260
Damien Stewart Concordia 85 91 84 260




254

253

251

249

249

224

224

165

142

138

136

Sam Philson Concordia 84
Wyatt Eriksen Concordia 93
Mack Origer Concordia 91
Tanner Sovereign | Concordia 84
Brook Wagner Concordia 90
Graham Friske Concordia 89
Riley Harter WSU 78
Jordan Taylor WSU 83
Greyson Fox WSuU 78
Justin Preheim wsu 69
Kenny Brown WSuU 61
Cody Towner WSU 60
Kamron Welsch Pratt CC 78

129

78




Name School |[Lady| Trap | Wobble | Skeet Dbils. Total
Wyatt Hambly Concordia 99 90 97
Colten Uitermarkt [ Concordia 100 95 83
Cole Hammond Concordia 92 89 93
Nicole Breese Concordia| X 99 90 85
Tommy Sosso Concordia 97 85 88
Bryon Baca Concordia 98 81 90 269
Chris Berkshire-Lewi{ Concordia 95 92 82 269
Sarah Schwacher Concordia| X 95 93 81 269
Russell Malteruo Concordia 93 90 77 260
Damien Stewart Concordia 85 91 84 260
Rebbeca Treeney Concordia| X 92 90 76 258
Sabra Moore Concordia| X 92 79 87 258
Hannah Wiedebush | Concordia| X 92 81 84 257
Sam Philson Concordia 84 88 82 254
Wyatt Eriksen Concordia 93 86 74 253
Mack Origer Concordia 91 88 72 251
Tanner Sovereign Concordia 84 82 83 249
Brook Wagner Concordia 90 89 70 249
Cally Rogers Concordia| X 96 72 75 243
Emily Rasmussen Concordia| X 82 90 67 239
Tia Pawlowski Concordia| X 86 76 77 239
Sydni Kroll Concordia| X 83 72 78 233
Kate Esser Concordia| X 74 84 71 229
Grace Weber Concordia| X 85 73 67 225
Graham Friske Concordia 89 83 52 224
Autumn Wilfeuer Concordia| X 83 60 73 216
Emma Singer Concordia| X 74 58 61 193
Kyndle Kirby Concordia| X 65 56 57 178
Breanna Tarras Concordia| X 95 63 158
Kaden Henderson csu 91 94 86 92 363
Lane Walker csu 92 88 88 87 355
Riley Nikkola csu 87 92 85 87 351
Gavin Hubbard csu 90 93 83 80 346
Jordan Nelson csu 76 94 83 83 336
Tyler Pechin csu 85 82 87 78 332
Luke Walker csu 83 88 81 70 322
Dean Vangsnes Csu 82 91 72 71 316
Dan Arnold csu 84 84 78 68 314
Kaden Randolph csu 84 84 66 80 314
Jackson Healy csu 82 83 71 76 312
Sean Browne CSuU 91 86 56 77 310
Jake Pollard csu 86 83 55 72 296
Sarah Anderson csu X 68 77 57 76 278
Sophie Zook csu X 28 56 50 62 196
Teagan Bryan Csu X 19 39 10 43 111

1382

1751



Riley Hoffman CSuU 23 9 12 11 55
Riley Ross FHSU 98 99 95 96 388
Jake Whipple FHSU 97 100 100 86 383
Wyatt Pursell FHSU 94 97 98 94 383
Ryan St.Peters FHSU 99 96 93 93 381
Jenny Schoenecker FHSU 97 97 95 91 380
Logan Smith FHSU 96 98 89 95 378
Zach Beers FHSU 93 93 94 96 376
Brock Barton FHSU 95 94 93 93 375
Gus Dunbar FHSU 94 96 95 88 373
Hank McVeigh FHSU 96 94 89 93 372
Heather Gordon FHSU 94 96 89 91 370
Luke Heinzen FHSU 92 94 93 90 369
Hunter Secrest FHSU 88 99 93 89 369
Will Dulohery FHSU 93 96 95 84 368
Hailey Zulkoski FHSU 91 90 96 91 368
Cole Ziegelmeier FHSU 97 92 90 88 367
Cordell Waggoner FHSU 85 97 98 84 364
Katie Dettmann FHSU 96 97 93 78 364
Colton Lashley FHSU 94 91 91 85 361
Lane Sorensen FHSU 93 92 90 86 361
Michael Saint FHSU 94 95 86 83 358
Alex Hunter FHSU 85 93 88 89 355
Nick Borchardt FHSU 98 88 85 81 352
Blake Craig FHSU 88 89 91 78 346
Casey Hinton FHSU 87 82 60 73 302
Corre Smith HC 94 89 82 94 359
Austin Craig HC 92 94 87 86 359
Lane Klohn HC 96 91 74 85 346
Dylon Hafer HC 78 86 91 81 336
Sam Duncan HC 82 84 89 74 329
Tristin Duff HC 98 96 86 280
Miranda Worden HC 89 95 88 272
Vanessa Trimmer HC 89 86 88 263
Josh Monie HC 93 91 78 262
Wyatt Anderson HC 81 89 84 254
Weston Zolck IWCC 97 99 89 93

Gage Oconner IWCC 95 93 95 92

Andrey Bauer IWCC 94 95 94 89

Jacob Slieter IWCC 98 92 78 95

Jordyn Smedra IWCC 94 95 83 90

Cade Van Tilburg IWCC 98 94 88 81 361
Lucas Schmitz IWCC 95 95 88 80 358
Bailey Schmitz IWCC 96 91 85 83 355
Ryan Philby IWCC 94 93 90 73 350
Evan Viger IWCC 97 92 75 84 348

1915

1850



Blake Steuben IWCC 96 93 79 77 345
Mitchell Hoffman IWCC 98 89 71 78 336
Tristan Lundvall IWCC 90 84 69 77 320
Chloee Verplank IWCC 81 83 74 71 309
Reegan Filip IWCC 84 87 69 67 307
Garett Tierney IWCC 86 84 53 81 304
William Ingles IWCC 77 82 66 63 288
Shelby Alff IWCC 84 70 57 50 261
Ryan Shewey KSU 88 87 84 84 343
Ashley Craig KSU 84 91 71 78 324
Kate Cooper KSU 81 79 44 63 267
Andreas Borgesen LU 96 95 99 97 387
Evan Mood LU 97 92 93 97 379
Ethan Boyer LU 95 97 94 93 379
Tom Browne LU 96 93 96 93 378
Chase Cunningham LU 96 95 87 93 371
Pat Hopson LU 98 91 85 93 367
Josh Lopes LU 95 97 82 90 364
Ethan Mathias LU 96 90 78 94 358
Chrissy Byrd LU 85 92 85 88 350
Hannah Martin LU 93 88 65 96 342
Casey Petersen Midland 98 95 98 93 384
Canyon Ferris Midland 99 97 97 89 382
Dalton Ritchie Midland 95 97 95 93 380
DaltonWilcox Midland 96 95 97 88 376
Charlie Wachtel Midland 96 94 90 95 375
Bradyn Snell Midland 90 96 97 92 375
Jace Garza Midland 97 92 90 94 373
Jack Bowman Midland 97 91 90 93 371
Ben Lowe Midland 93 96 94 87 370
Hunter Reinig Midland 97 99 93 79 368
River Kelly Midland 95 95 93 83 366
Cole Collier Midland 90 95 96 82 363
Kaleb Scherer Midland 98 93 89 82 362
Callahan Healy Midland 93 92 73 88 346
Derek Dishman Midland 84 90 84 83 341
Spencer Heise Pratt CC 91 90 90 81 352
Drew Kratzer Pratt CC 95 94 77 73 339
Caleb Hink Pratt CC 87 88 59 85 319
Caleb Fisher Pratt CC 79 77 69 48 273
Kamron Welsch Pratt CC 78 —I
Justin Johnson WSU 77 77 86 78 318
Hunter Yahya WSU 90 83 93 50 316
Erick Feist WSU 81 75 87 70 313
Eddie Brown WSU 85 72 80 71 308
Rebecca Ring WSU 85 82 81 53 301

934

1894

1897

1361

1556



Riley Harter WSU 78 77 69 224
Jordan Taylor WSU 83 82 165
Greyson Fox WSU 78 64 142
Justin Preheim WSuU 69 69 138
Kenny Brown WSU 61 75 136
Cody Towner WSU 60 69 129
Kaylee Tabbert WSU 63 58 121
FHSU 1915
Midland 1897
LU 1894
IWCC 1850
Csu 1751
wWSu 1556
Concordia 1382
Pratt CC 1361
KSU 934

HC




